
Race 2 - Blackburn 10K

[ 1st :32:05, 2nd :33:04, 3rd :33:07 ]

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts

1 12 Joe Daley M 0 36 48 89.0 89.0

2 30 Darren Shackleton M35 0 39 44 82.4 82.4

3 62 Duncan Ritchie M50 0 42 21 77.3 88.7

4 65 Sam Lund M50 0 42 38 76.8 86.6

5 83 Mark Tempest M55 0 43 53 74.6 86.3

6 86 Peter Kerridge M60 0 44 1 74.4 90.9

7 148 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 0 47 21 69.2 79.3

8 206 Paul Colledge M40 0 49 29 66.2 68.1

9 245 Lisa Kempster F50 0 50 58 64.3 82.2

10 251 Katie Samuelson F45 0 50 57 64.3 79.8

11 259 Tracey Kerridge F55 0 51 33 63.5 90.0

12 326 Andrew Bibby M70 0 54 7 60.5 83.5

13 329 Lisa Peatfield F50 0 54 13 60.4 78.1

14 349 Helen Wilson F60 0 54 51 59.7 85.5

15 505 Heather Rostron F45 1 0 48 53.9 65.5

In GP Points order:

Pos
Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec) Road Pts GP Pts ↓

1 86 Peter Kerridge M60 0 44 01 74.4 90.9

2 259 Tracey Kerridge F55 0 51 33 63.5 90.0

3 12 Joe Daley M 0 36 48 89.0 89.0

4 62 Duncan Ritchie M50 0 42 21 77.3 88.7

5 65 Sam Lund M50 0 42 38 76.8 86.6

6 83 Mark Tempest M55 0 43 53 74.6 86.3

7 349 Helen Wilson F60 0 54 51 59.7 85.5

8 326 Andrew Bibby M70 0 54 07 60.5 83.5

9 30 Darren Shackleton M35 0 39 44 82.4 82.4

10 245 Lisa Kempster F50 0 50 58 64.3 82.2

11 251 Katie Samuelson F45 0 50 57 64.3 79.8

12 148 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 0 47 21 69.2 79.3

13 329 Lisa Peatfield F50 0 54 13 60.4 78.1

14 206 Paul Colledge M40 0 49 29 66.2 68.1

15 505 Heather Rostron F45 1 00 48 53.9 65.5


